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FO1 - FEI DRIVING WORLD CUP™ presented by Paardensport Vlaanderen

Warm up

FEI Art. 971.2 - Int. four-in-hand driving time obstacle competition
Begin: Sunday, 29th December 2019, 16.05 hrs

Christma

s Arena

OFFICIAL RESULT

Rk CNR

Carriage

Driver / Grooms

Nation

Net Time / Pen
Round 1

Net Time / Pen
Drive-Off

TOTAL

1. 407

Carriage 7

7A Favory Allegra Futar
7C Oosterwijk's Kasper
7D Siglavy Capriola Szilaj
7E Tjibbe

Koos de Ronde
Marie de Ronde / Pieter de Ronde

[R—
NED

138.57
©)

118.84

261.41

3.100,00 EUR

2. 401

Carriage 1

1A Bajnok

1E Rocket 123
1B Barny 68
1C Demi

Boyd Exell
Emma Olsson / Luc Astiengano

AUS

140.17
(12)

268.15

2.100,00 EUR

3. 404

Carriage 4

4B Dreef Inca

4C Dreef Kapitany

4D Favory Farao

4E Favory XXXI-45-2-6 (hector)

Bram Chardon
Lianne Chardon / Maurits Hallo

NED

141.64
)

122.17
(4)

271.81

1.700,00 EUR

4. 406

Carriage 6

6D Kendi

6A Casper

6C Feles

6E Maestoso XLV-7

ljsbrand Chardon
Jeannette Chardon / Chris van Rooij

NED

148.25
)

115.87
(4)

272.12

1.300,00 EUR

5. 403

Carriage 3

3A Maestoso LI-10
3C Maestoso XLV-1-1
3D Negro

3E Szellem

Glenn Geerts
Charlotte van Gorp / Rodrigo Verstraeten

w I

- .

150.72
(12)

126.76
(8)

297.48

1.000,00 EUR

6. 408

Carriage 8

8A Baccara

8B Maestro 51 8
8C Maestro Mano
8E Ordog

Chester Weber
Adine Séderstrém / Michiel Kwinten

z|If

149.20
(22)

132.80
(12)

316.00

800,00 EUR

7. 405

Carriage 5

5A Belle du Peupe CH
5B Flore CH

5D Folie des Moulins CH
5E Leon

Jerome Voutaz
Nicole Basieux / Philippe Jeanneret

Sul

161.51
(20)

127.08
(8)

316.59

400,00 EUR
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8. 402 Carriage 2 Dries Degrieck I N eliminated

2A Alando Maude Degrieck / Frederic De Bruyere BEL

2B Amory M

2C Curiosa |

2E Hunter 150,00 EUR
8 starts
Judges:

Bert Jambon (BEL) Pieter Coudyzer (BEL)  Jan-Erik Palsson (SWE)
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